The Keratoconus Self-Help and Support Association

Income and Expenditure for the Year Ended 31 August 2019

Balance brought forward

Income
Standing Order Donations

Single Donations.
(£1,248 relate to 2017-18)

Gift Aid Tax Reclaim
(£1,182 relate to earlier years)

Barbican Insurance

Expenditure

Mailing

Fight for Sight Grant
Conference Expenses
Symposium (Three Sessions)
Meeting Expenses
Insurance

Sight Village

Internet Hosting

Just Giving Fees
Vision Uk Subscription
Bank Fees

Balance carried forward

£3,548
£6,823

£1,727

£5,000

£7,874
£7,348
£4.877
£4,320
£370
£302
£252
£236
£216
£210
£60

£29,124

£17,098
£46,222

£26,065

£20,156




